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Bryan Vincent Bunn

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Bryan Vincent Bunn
Postcode TS22 5LL

Date of birth May 1962

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NORTECH SOLUTIONS GROUP
LIMITED

NORTECH ENGINEERING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NSI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
STAFFING LTD

NSI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD
TEES ENGINEERING ALLIANCE

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
08586156

08160361

07882795

07472136
06566919

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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915642496

915642496
12 Wynyard Road

Wolviston

Billingham
Cleveland

British

App. Date

App. Date
26/06/2013

27/07/2012

14/12/2011

16/12/2010
09/01/2009

Res. Date

Res. Date
17/09/2021

17/09/2021

17/09/2021

17/09/2021

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



